

## Please mail this completed form to:

Jefferson Community Foundation 3908 Veterans Blvd, Suite A Metairie, LA 70002

## **JEFFERSON READY START NETWORK FUTURE FUND**

## Contribution Form

Thanks to our valued partnership with the Jefferson Community Foundation you can now donate to Jefferson Ready Start Network Future Fund to support early childhood education in our parish. Every local dollar donated will be matched by the Louisiana Early Childhood Education Fund. Please use this form to submit your donation. If you have any questions, please contact Dr. Sarintha Stricklin at <a href="mailto:sarintha.stricklin@ipschools.org">sarintha.stricklin@ipschools.org</a>.

Donor Information (please complete all fields)	
Name:	
Business:	
Address:	
City:State:Zip Code:_	
Email:	
Telephone Number:Business \_	Home □ Mobile
Payment Method	
☐ My check (payable to Jefferson Community Foundation) is enclosed. You can write JRSN memo.	Future Fund in
□ Please charge \$ to my □ MasterCard □ VISA □ American Express □ Discover	
Card #:Expiration Date:C	CVV:
Signature:	
Funding Acknowledgment	
By checking this box, I acknowledge that my contribution will be used to support early learning programs through the work of Jefferson Ready Start Network including funding individual seats for disadvantaged children, curriculum and professional development in Jefferson Parish.	
Notes or Special Instructions	
Please note here if you have specific instructions related to the receipt, such as the inclusion of your business' EIN in the receipt or if you would like a copy to be sent to someone other than the contact person listed above.	

The Jefferson Ready Start Network is a coalition of individuals committed to creating and implementing a bold local vision for early childhood. We are driven by our community's need to improve opportunities and inspire change for children birth to age five in our parish.

Jefferson Community Foundation is the nonprofit, community foundation for Jefferson Parish dedicated to improving the quality of life for residents, visitors and businesses in Jefferson Parish by focusing on the needs of the community and power of philanthropy. Jefferson Community Foundation is serving as the fiscal agent for the Jefferson Ready Start Network Future Fund.